
PO Box 1370 
Artesia, NM 88211-1370 

(575) 748-1288

NM OIL CONSERVATION
ARTESIA DISTRICT

APR 0 6 2016

April 28, 2014

Mack Energy Corporation 
PO Box 960
Artesia, NM 88211-0960

RECEIVED

RE: Burnet Fee #1 3oot5’'/z&/7

400' FSL&2150' FEL 
Sec. 3, T23S, R27E 
Eddy County, New Mexico

Dear Sir,

The attached is the Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

Very truly yours,

Chris Graham 
Drilling Superintendent

State of New Mexico }
County of Eddy }

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 2day of April, 2014.

OFFICIAL SEAL 
REGINIA L. GARNER
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My commission expires (tu* • c^/6



BURNET FEE #1

Date Depth Deviation Direction TVD Horiz 500' test

4/13/2014 358 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00
4/15/2014 503 1.80 249.60 0.00 0.00 145
4/15/2014 678 1.90 230.10 0.00 0.00 175
4/15/2014 830 1.80 223.30 0.00 0.00 152
4/15/2014 1019 1.60 208.80 0.00 0.00 189
4/16/2014 1208 1.00 168.70 0.00 0.00 189
4/16/2014 1397 1.80 123.40 0.00 0.00 189
4/16/2014 1586 2.30 107.40 0.00 0.00 189
4/16/2014 1775 1.60 53.70 0.00 0.00 189
4/16/2014 1886 1.60 44.00 0.00 0.00 111
4/17/2014 1958 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 72
4/17/2014 2053 4.20 355.50 0.00 0.00 95
4/17/2014 2147 9.30 345.30 0.00 0.00 94
4/17/2014 2242 13.00 342.80 0.00 0.00 95
4/17/2014 2337 15.90 343.10 0.00 0.00 95
4/17/2014 2526 16.10 343.80 0.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 2715 14.80 344.20 2694.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 2905 14.20 343.90 287.80 0.00 190
4/18/2014 3094 13.10 342.50 3062.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 3283 14.10 345.50 3245.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 3472 14.80 344.70 0.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 3661 15.50 345.50 0.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 3850 16.60 347.50 0.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 4040 16.60 347.80 0.00 0.00 190
4/18/2014 4229 13.20 341.80 0.00 0.00 189
4/18/2014 4323 11.90 341.10 0.00 0.00 94
4/18/2014 4418 9.90 344.40 0.00 0.00 95
4/18/2014 4513 6.10 346.60 0.00 0.00 95
4/18/2014 4607 3.50 337.20 0.00 0.00 94
4/19/2014 4796 1.30 338.50 4719.00 0.00 189
4/19/2014 4985 1.20 337.90 4908.00 0.00 189
4/19/2014 5174 0.60 359.90 5097.00 0.00 189
4/19/2014 5364 0.50 46.70 5287.00 0.00 190
4/19/2014 5552 0.60 73.60 0.00 0.00 188
4/19/2014 5928 0.40 149.30 0.00 0.00 376
4/19/2014 6115 2.50 108.30 0.00 0.00 187
4/20/2014 6302 1.30 210.40 6224.00 0.00 187
4/20/2014 6489 2.30 210.30 6411.00 0.00 187
4/20/2014 6676 0.40 129.10 0.00 0.00 187
4/20/2014 6863 0.60 162.80 0.00 0.00 187
4/20/2014 7050 0.40 329.70 0.00 0.00 187
4/20/2014 7237 1.70 247.70 0.00 0.00 187
4/20/2014 7424 1.30 259.50 0.00 0.00 187

Page 1 of 2 Burnet Fee #1



Date Depth Deviation Direction TVD Horiz 500' test

4/21/2014 7610 1.40 269.00 7532.00 0.00 186
4/21/2014 7798 1.70 275.70 7720.00 0.00 188
4/21/2014 7985 0.90 290.50 0.00 0.00 187
4/21/2014 8365 2.20 182.80 0.00 0.00 380
4/22/2014 8560 1.20 147.60 8414.00 1.88 195
4/22/2014 8747 1.00 206.90 8669.00 0.43 187
4/23/2014 9119 0.10 217.40 9041.00 0.00 372
4/23/2014 9248 3.10 198.40 9170.00 0.00 129

# EOF
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